Description
 – Overload protection – trip class 10
 – Phase loss sensitivity
 – Disconnect function
 – Temperature compensation from -25 … +60 °C
 – Adjustable and sealable current setting for overload
protection
 – Suitable for three- and single-phase applications
 – Trip-free mechanism
 – Status indication for short-circuit trip
 – Clear switch position indication ON/OFF/TRIP
 – Lockable handle
Order data
MS165 screw terminal
Setting
range
A
Trip
class
Type Order code Packing
unit
pc
Weight
per pc
kg
10 ... 16 10 MS165-16 1SAM451000R1011 1 0.95
14 ... 20 10 MS165-20 1SAM451000R1012 1 0.95
18 ... 25 10 MS165-25 1SAM451000R1013 1 0.96
23 ... 32 10 MS165-32 1SAM451000R1014 1 0.97
30 ... 42 10 MS165-42 1SAM451000R1015 1 0.97
40 ... 54 10 MS165-54 1SAM451000R1016 1 0.97
52 ... 65 10 MS165-65 1SAM451000R1017 1 0.98
Manual motor starters are electro-
mechanical protection devices for the
main circuit mainly used to switch
motors manually ON/OFF and protect